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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE ROLLER SPORTS

Senior Men ¢ Result Compulsory Figures / Resultado Figuras Obligatorias

Name

Markus Lell
Marco Santucci
Luis Hector De Mattia
Felipe Werle
Esteban Bojorge
Philipp Maehner
Guillermo Marconi
Dylan Grubb
Josiah Bishop

Ho, Yu Chun
Steven Moser

Referee
Norio Iwakata

Assistant
Danny Brown

Nation

GER
ITA

ARG
BRA
ARG
GER
ARG
USA
USA
TPE
Sul

Points

225.400
222.100
222.700
213.800
211.500
209.500
205.200
195.900
193.600
181.100
171.300

Judge 1 Yeh Chin Hwang
FATC Judge 2  Thierry Dumont
Judge 3 Mario Calzas
Judge 4 Marta Bardaro
FATC Judge 5 Gea von Henning
Judge 6 Marcus Schmidt
Judge 7 Felipe Maturana
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